 End Mill Holder ( Coolent Jet Type)
Catalogue No D1
D2
L1 L2 Clamping Screw
No of
Clamp
Screw
Wrench Allen Key Coolant Port Weight (Kg)
BT40EMC06050M 6 25 50 40 BSS03M012 1 3 mm 2 1
BT40EMC06100M 6 25 100 40 BSS03M012 1 3 mm 2 1.2
BT40EMC06160M 6 25 160 40 BSS03M012 1 3 mm 2 1.4
BT40EMC08050M 8 28 50 40 BSS03M014 1 4 mm 2 1.04
BT40EMC08100M 8 28 100 40 BSS03M014 1 4 mm 2 1.4
BT40EMC08160M 8 28 160 40 BSS03M014 1 4 mm 2 1.6
BT40EMC10063M 10 35 63 45 BSS03M018 1 5 mm 2 1.17
BT40EMC10100M 10 35 100 45 BSS03M018 1 5 mm 2 1.4
BT40EMC10160M 10 35 160 45 BSS03M018 1 5 mm 2 1.5
BT40EMC12063M 12 42 63 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.26
BT40EMC12100M 12 42 100 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.42
BT40EMC12160M 12 42 160 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.45
BT40EMC14063M 14 44 63 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.29
BT40EMC14100M 14 44 100 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.45
BT40EMC14160M 14 44 160 50 BSS03M023 1 6 mm 2 1.5
BT40EMC16063M 16 48 63 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2 1.34
BT40EMC16100M 16 48 100 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2 1.44
BT40EMC16160M 16 48 160 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2 1.5
BT40EMC18063M 18 50 63 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2 1.36
BT40EMC18100M 18 50 100 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2 1.48
BT40EMC18160M 18 50 160 53 BSS03M025 1 6 mm 2
BT40EMC20063M 20 52 63 55 BSS03M026 1 8 mm 2
BT40EMC2010M 20 52 100 55 BSS03M026 1 8 mm 2
BT40EMC20160M 20 52 160 55 BSS03M026 1 8 mm 2
BT40EMC25090M 25 65 90 60 BSS03M027 10 mm 2
BT40EMC25160M 25 65 16 60 BSS03M027 10 mm 2
BT40EMC32110M 32 72 110 65 BSS03M029 10 mm 2
BT50EMC06063M 6 25 63 40 BSS03M012 3 mm 2
BT50EMC06150M 6 25 150 40 BSS03M012 3 mm 2
BT50EMC08063M 8 28 63 40 BSS03M014 4 mm 2
BT50EMC08150M 8 28 150 40 BSS03M014 4 mm 2
BT50EMC10080M 10 35 80 45 BSS03M018 5 mm 2
BT50EMC10100M 10 35 100 45 BSS03M018 5 mm 2
BT50EM12080M 12 42 80 50 BSS03M023 6 mm 2
BT50EMC16080M 16 48 80 53 BSS03M025 6 mm 2
BT50EMC20080M 20 52 BSS03M026 2
BT50EMC25105M 25 65 BSS03M027 10 mm 2
BT50EMC32105M 32 72 BSS03M029 10 mm 2
BT50EMC40120M 40 90 BSS03M029 10 mm 2
BT50EMC50130M 50 100 2
18 50 63
20 50 63
25 65 100
32 72 100
1.52
1.4
15
1.6
1 2.22
2 2.8
2 2.5
1 3.57
1 3.57
1 3.59
1 3.82
1 3.88
1 3.88
1 3.85
1 3.96
80 55 1 8 mm 4.01
105 60 2 4.88
105 65 2 5.11
120 75 2 6.66
130 85 BSS03M03 2 12 mm 7.6
DV40EMC06050M 6 25 50 40 1
DV40EMC08050M 8 28 50 40 1
DV40EMC10050M 10 35 50 45 1
DV40EMC12050M 12 42 50 50 1
DV40EMC14050M 14 44 50 50 1
DV40EMC16063M 16 48 63 53 1
DV40EMC18063M 53 1
DV40EMC20063M 55 1
DV40EMC25100M 60 2
DV40EMC32100M 65 2
BSS03M012 3mm 2 0.9
BSS03M014 4mm 2 0.9
BSS03M018 5mm 2 1.17
BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.26
BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.06
BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.34
BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.27
BSS03M026 8mm 2 1.4
BSS03M027 10mm 2 2.22
BSS03M029 10mm 2 2.5
DV50EMC06063M 40 1
40 1
DV50EMC08063M 63 40 1
DV50EMC08150M 150 40 1
DV50EMC10063M 63 45 1
DV50EMC10150M 150 45 1
DV50EMC12063M 65 50 1
DV50EMC12150M 150 50 1
DV50EMC16063M 63 53 1
DV50EMC16150M 150 53 1
DV50EMC20063M 63 55
DV50EMC20150M 150 55
DV50EMC25080M 60 60
DV50EMC32100M 65 65
DV50EMC40110M 75 75
DV50EMC50120M 85 85
6 25 63
DV50EMC06150M 6 25 150
8 28
8 28
10 35
10 35
12 42
12 42
16 48
16 48
20 52
20 52
25 65
32 72
40 90
50 100
1
1
1
1
13
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
BSS03M012 3mm 2 2.7
BSS03M012 3mm 2 2.9
BSS03M014 4mm 2 2.7
BSS03M014 4mm 2 2.9
BSS03M018 5mm 2 2.8
BSS03M018 5mm 2 3
BSS03M023 6mm 2 2.9
BSS03M023 6mm 2 3.1
BSS03M025 6mm 2 3
BSS03M025 6mm 2 3.2
BSS03M026 8mm 2 3.1
BSS03M026 8mm 2 3.3
BSS03M027 10mm 2 3.8
BSS03M029 10mm 2 4.6
BSS03M032 10mm 2 5
BSS03M030 12mm 2 5.5
HSK50AEMC06065M 6 25 65 40 BSS03M012 3 mm 2 0.7
HSK50AEMC08065M 8 28 65 40 BSS03M014 4mm 2 0.8
HSK50AEMC10065M 10 35 65 41 BSS03M018 5 mm 2 0.8
HSK50AEMC12080M 12 42 80 50 BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.2
HSK50AEMC14080M 14 44 80 50 BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.3
HSK50AEMC16080M 16 48 80 53 BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.3
HSK50AEMC18080M 18 50 80 53 BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.4
HSK50AEMC20080M 20 52 80 55 BSS03M026 8mm 2 1.5
HSK63AEMC06065M 6 25 65 40 BSS03M012 3 mm 2 0.76
HSK63AEMC08065M 8 28 65 40 BSS03M014 4mm 2 0.79
HSK63AEMC10065M 10 35 65 41 BSS03M018 5 mm 2 0.88
HSK63AEMC12080M 12 42 80 50 BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.13
HSK63AEMC14080M 14 44 80 50 BSS03M023 6mm 2 1.17
HSK63AEMC16080M 16 48 80 53 BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.26
HSK63AEMC18080M 18 50 80 53 BSS03M025 6mm 2 1.3
HSK63AEMC20080M 20 52 80 55 BSS03M026 8mm 2 1.33
HSK63AEMC25110M 25 65 110 60 BSS03M027 2 10mm 2 2.3
HSK63AEMC32110M 32 72 110 65 BSS03M029 2 10mm 2 2.52
HSK100AEMC06080M 6 25 80 40 BSS03M012 3 mm 2 2.16
HSK100AEMC08080M 8 28 80 40 BSS03M014 4 mm 2 2.19
HSK100AEMC10080M 10 35 80 45 BSS03M018 5 mm 2 2.3
HSKl00AEMC12080M 12 42 80 50 BSS03M023 6 mm 2 2.44
HSK100AEMC14080M 14 44 80 49 BSS03M023 6 mm 2 2.49
HSK100AEMC16100M 16 48 100 53 BSS03M025 6 mm 2 2.83
HSK100AEMC18100M 18 50 100 53 BSS03M025 6 mm 2 2.89
HSK100AEMC20100M 20 52 100 55 BSS03M026 8 mm 2 2.94
HSKl00AEMC25100M 25 65 100 60 BSS03M027 2 10 mm 2 3.46
HSK100AEMC32100M 32 72 100 65 BSS03M029 2 10 mm 2 3.71
HSK100AEMC40120M 40 90 120 75 BSS03M032 2 10 mm 2 5.49
1
1
2
2
2
2
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40EMC08160M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40EMC08160MG2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Lockscrew
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice